Successful candidates are required to report on their progress at least 2 times in the year. 

Value and Tenure: 

This is a 1-year Fellowship, with the possibility of extension based on excellent performance. The value of 
the Fellowship is fixed at R350 000 (three hundred and fifty thousand rands) per annum (no additional 
relocation costs are provided). 
Holders may apply for funding for research visits / conference participation. 

The Fellowship carries no benefits or allowances and is compliant with the SARS regulations. 

Application Requirements: